2020 H.E.A.L. JV BASKETBALL

Thurs. Jan 23 Thurs. Jan 30

HBCS @ SMDS SMDS @ KCES

--FM-ES-@ﬁﬁs—}IZESCMM&d FMES @ HBCS
45 Tues.

JPS @ KCES N 28 MDS @ JPS
MDS BYE (. HDS HPW HDS BYE

Sat. Feb 8 Thurs. Feb 13

Girl’s Round HBCS @ KCES

Robin @ FMES MDS @ FMES

8:00 AM JPS @ HDS
SMDS BYE

Thurs. Mar 5

MDS @ HBCS

KCES @ FMES

HDS @ SMDS

JPS BYE

Regular season games will begin at 4:00 pm MST

Order of Events:
JV Boys
WV Girls

Schools Represented:

JPS: Jeddito Public School

HDS: Hopi Day School

HBCS: Hotevilla Bacavi Community School
MDS: Moencopi Day School

FMES: First Mesa Day School

KCES: Keams Canyon Elementary School
SMDS: Second Mesa Day School

Updated 10/09/19

Sat.Feb 1
Boy’s Round

Robin @ SMDS
8:00 AM

Thurs. Feb 20

FMES @ SMDS
HBCS @ JPS
HDS @ MDS
KCES BYE

Thurs. Feb 6
KCES @ MDS

SMDS @ JPS
HDS @ HBCS
FMES BYE

Thurs. Feb 27
|PS @ FMES

SMDS @ MDS
KCES @ HDS
HBCS BYE

Sat. March 14
Girl’s & Boy's

End-of-Season

Round Robin

@ Hopi Jr/Sr H.S.
8:00 AM




